Zel,  OF605,  OF700,  OF789,
OF1033A,  OF1350A,  GVY35AA,
GVY40AA,  GVY44AA,  GVY53AA,
GVY57AA,  GVY66AA,  GW75AA,
GTH86AA,  GTH93AA,  GTM93AA,
GTMIOAA,  GTM12AA,  GML70A,
GMLIIOA,  GML  140A,  GML140G,
GML160G,  GML180A,  GML200A,

Height(mm)without
RC(w)
with
RC(w)
without
RC(w/w)
with
RC(w/w)
Standard Efficiency Range
OF789 4.4 RSIR 110 102  1.08    174
OF1033A 5.7 RSIR 141 118  1.19    174
OF1350A 7.5 RSIR 178 158  1.13    183
GTH86AA 8.6 RSIR/RSCR 230 161 153 1.43 1.50 5  174
GTH93AA 9.3 RSIR/RSCR 260 182 173 1.43 1.50 5  183
Medium Efficiency Range
GTM40AT 4.0 RSIR 102 91  1.12    163
GTM57AT 5.7 RSIR 156 128  1.21    183
GTM60AT 6.0 RSIR 165 136  1.27    163
GVY75AT 7.5 RSIR/RSCR 200 149 139 1.34 1.44 5  183
GTM75AA 7.5 RSIR 200 166  1.20   50 183
GTM93AA 9.3 RSIR 270 220  1.35    183
GTM10AA 11.0 RSIR/RSCR 300 222  1.35   50 183
GTM12AA 12.0 RSIR/RSCR 330 241  1.37   50 183